



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 92 Total Team
12 22 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

7 16 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
12 103 Total Team
10 88 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea
24 52 Total Team

7 16 15 TUBINO Honey Royse
8 19 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 99 Total Team
12 21 2 LAZO Cae Jelean

5 12 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa
12 106 Total Team
10 82 7 ROMERO Louie
21 67 Total Team

7 18 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

Best Scorer 18 56 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn11 41 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 116 Total Team
13 34 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
10 22 15 TUBINO Honey Royse

7 44 Total Team
2 4 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
2 9 15 TUBINO Honey Royse
7 73 Total Team
3 18 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
2 13 3 REYES Mika Aereen

16 Total Team
75 233 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 124 Total Team
11 30 4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
10 37 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

0 42 Total Team

3 56 Total Team
2 13 7 ROMERO Louie
1 3 16 DOROG Justine

15 Total Team
54 222 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 REYES Mika Aereen

4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

10 SANTOS Erika Mae

12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea Katrina

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 MORENTE Michelle Kathereen

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

21 LEGACION Angelica

25 AUSTERO Rachel Anne

  
 
  
L L L

L

  
  
  


  
  
 




7
1

18
1

5

8
3

12
1

1
2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT RALD BENSON
LANIOG ARNOLD

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

4 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

7 ROMERO Louie

8 CRUZ Rizza

9 PASCUAL Jhasmin Gayle

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

14 NARIT Joan

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela

16 DOROG Justine

17 DOROG JessaL

20 MONDONEDO Cloanne Sophia

21 NOLASCO Samantha

L L L

  
 
  
 


  
 


 


L L L




11
5
2

2
10

3

3
3

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE JERRY
GETIGAN ROGELIO

Referees: MATIMATICO Herbert (AIR) & CRUZ VirgilioNR (NR)

FFF
HSH 3

0 17
25

17
25

20
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:24 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 53010/24/2023

ANTIPOLO CITY

YNARES CENTER

Match duration: Start: 16:13 End: 17:31 Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


